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 1,589.7780 

 537.2355 

 17.5125 

 228.7063 

 2,704.1290 

 212.5959 

 2,015.6000 

 2,194.8059 

 2,256.8673 

 17.7118 

 2,811.4870 

 131.0623 

 1,464.4342 

 0.8707 

 0.5694 

 1.9879 

 319.2878 

 6,652.8039 

 303.4400 

DOLLAR CANADIEN

RIYAL SAOUDIENS

YEN JAPONAIS

COURONNE NORVEGIENNE

LIVRE STERLING

COURONNE SUEDOISE

DOLLAR AMERICAIN

FRANC SUISSE

EURO

SHILLING KENYAN

DROIT DE TIRAGE SPECIAL

RAND SUD AFRICAIN

AUSTRALIAN DOLLAR

SHILLING TANZANIEN

SHILLING OUGANDAIS

FRANC RWANDAIS

YUAN RENMINBI

DINAR KOWEITIEN

COURONNE DANOISE

 1,565.9313 

 529.1770 

 17.2498 

 225.2757 

 2,663.5671 

 209.4070 

 1,985.3660 

 2,161.8838 

 2,223.0143 

 17.4461 

 2,769.3147 

 129.0964 

 1,442.4677 

 0.8576 

 0.5609 

 1.9581 

 314.4985 

 6,553.0118 

 298.8884 

 1,613.6247 

 545.2940 

 17.7752 

 232.1369 

 2,744.6909 

 215.7848 

 2,045.8340 

 2,227.7280 

 2,290.7203 

 17.9775 

 2,853.6593 

 133.0282 

 1,486.4007 

 0.8838 

 0.5779 

 2.0177 

 324.0771 

 6,752.5960 

 307.9916 
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